NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services.	[wel 1 Jaches] . /	MN1841906	4340)	
Date In: 17 1042019 15 40	Jeb description		Date &Time Com	pleted	Done b	y.
RETNO. A /RIA MICIGORDOTA	SAS c-filing				W.	
Veh No STV9140K	E-mail (ajaia	Blus, AIC 2hrs)	i		,	-/
001 16/05/2019 17:10	I-Motor Cial		M1 10450	11-00	. 17/	OKIX
	I-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		16:31	
OD / TP / Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	nded	1			
AUDINO TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	Assessment/Su				*	
TP Insurer:			Owner/Whan			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (NAME AND POST OFFICE ASSESSMENT	Tol:	Fext		AND THE PERSON NAMED IN
TP Particulius: Veli No:	-1:4057B	. INC(.)/Non-INC().		
Owner Driver: (Tel:	U.)	enev.
Policy No: () Per	riod: ()	Cover Type: (TERRESENTAL PREMIERS).	
Confirmed by : (Dates .	Times)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-1009	/6]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	and the same of th	()		13×1711	حاجميت	empeu a
Control telepholistic K. Shipun Zangan	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	(Methydelen)	accommunication and the same of the same o	£2,5500	4 1911 1	<u> </u>
() Walk-In Customer's Infor		nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of re	palrer.		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (): Invoice:			1 - 6 - 6	· -	 	· ·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	: YES()/N	VO() 110	owing Co: (Area (Constitution of the Constitution of the	医特别尼古勒 伊	-
terminals with transportation in a Grand grand of the latest and the contract of the contract	ar Allerta Bar		。 新聞報酬問題 新聞報		ricillions b	y · ·
	ourtesy Car ()	,,,,,,	-		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		<u> </u>			-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$30	000] () :	· · ·			
Injury:			<u> </u>		V 1015 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
	total alla market value for	All de la			WENT THE	- Lines
Security and Secur	THE CONTROL VALUE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	879 19 PM 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	- C112-10-0519-312-10-0510-0	01,113,314,41	•	Small les surj
12						
11.00		numerical Agreements	Managara da		Series N	Amu(J)
NA1903722		involentia	THE PROPERTY OF	不够的数	Shan By	had blu
in transfer and a description of the second		1) AR I Analdent	teporting (\$30);	ING (340)		
river/Owner:	***************************************	3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	• .	\$40/\$45		
ontact No:		The Corn . Mr. H Th.	mark Buryey (Resurvey	230	<u> </u>	
	•	6) TR: Re-inspect	alast ING Only (well)	\$13		
arnaged Portion:	2.00	7) NI : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	. \$160		
	•	8) NTUC Addition				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	<u> </u>	NS: Courtesy	Cer/Tpt Allowance	\$10		
SECTION AND ADMINISTRAÇÃO PROCESO A TOTAS TODAS A TRANSPORTAÇÃO A TOTAS TODAS A TRANSPORTAÇÃO A TOTAS A TOTAS A TRANSPORTAÇÃO A TOTAS A TRANSPORTAÇÃO A TRANSPORTA A TRANSPORTAÇÃO A TRANSPORTA A TRANSPORTA A TRANSPORTA A TR		T. STOR SWIPPINGS	The second secon	\$25	1	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	CHEST CONTRACTOR	* Ny Post Rens	ir Inspection			117755
		*NO: DV / Coll TP (NII) : TP	of Excess Coordination (Non INC) against ING	13		
arditory Community (1985)		NY Post Repa	ool lixous Coordination (Non INC) against INC	23		MIN O

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

CERTAIN OF LONDON	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	17/05/2019 15:40	
Date Of Accident	16/05/2019 17:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG KAMPONG BAHRU RD TOWARDS JLN BUKIT MERAH	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV9140K	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	NG KOK HUA	
NRIC No	S1632171J	
Email Address	KOKHUA64@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91073321	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91073321	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HONDA	
Model	STREAM-1.8 L RSZ (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	The same of the sa	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5103259655	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	NG KOK HUA	
NRIC No	S1632171J	
Date Of Birth	16/06/1964	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	25/08/1984	
Oriving Experience	34 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91073321	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OTHERS-91073321	
EMail Address	KOKHUA64@GMAIL.COM	

Address

BLK 718 JURONG WEST STREET 71

#06-101

Postcode

640718

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO 2

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFL4057B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

JAGUAR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

DEDAR SINGH GILL

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97531789

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN			Kumpon	31
			Buhru Ka	
3 2 1 1 0) SJV 9140K B) SFL4057B	Kum pong Bo		Hertinal Hert Cent	Jalun Brikit Merah
ON 12 05/20	See Control of the Control of the William			
BAHRY TRAVEL JUNCHOW, F TIMM I TRY THAT MY LAC FOLWARD A B	LIMS JONDROS 3 BR 7th Ruo LIG TO PICK UP MY TO LIFT UP 7th	FLAN BUKIN HT TO CHAN WATER A BRAKE A RIGHT OF	MAROH. S MAR. AT THE BOTTLEFE AN MY CORE S THA CAR	TOP BY 1H4 P) POWN OF ID MOTHORICA IV9140k. MOUNE SELLICITIES
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing par /4 27 hr Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	ticulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyh	nolder)	Reporting Centre Personame: NRIC/FIN No.:	LOS / 20 VS sonnel's Signature WHADS

GIARMI, Suremblandern, VI

laim Handling							
ccident MT/1045041							
May No.	5103259655	Venice No.	\$3VV140K		UST Registration No.		
ctificate No.							
Rcyholder Name	NG KOK HUA				histogradur NAUC	516321713	
saluct Code	PETVATE CAR INGURANCE	Cover Type	WWW-CLASSEC		Luideig	0	
ontact No.(Mobile)	91073321	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)		
riell Address		Special Remark			eCade	too *	
n.	e No Yes	TEA	a No. Ten		sCade Reason		
CD Protection	Nu	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hire	Ties	
P Accident Details	1.11	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR					
sport Date	17/05/2019 16:31	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Attident Type	Californ - Head to	Xesc
are of Accident	16/95/2019	Time of Accident thirms	17:10		Country of Accident	Singapore	
eporting Centre		Orange Force			ICH No.		
codent Lecation	ALDNG KAMPONG BAHBU RD TOWARDS 3UK BUICE	IT MERAIN					
T dress							
Ever damage Excess	2,000,00	Additional fixture	0		Windscreen Excess	100.00	
Innemed Driver Excess	W.00	Curside Singapore CO Excess		2,000.00			
Total Party Excess	1,500.00	Ovralde Singapore TP Excess		1,500.00			
V. Senefitz							
✓ GST Registered Informer	itun						
ST Registered	The .		GST Reg	Pstration Date :			
ST Regestration No.			190000000000000000000000000000000000000	tus Verified	Yes		
helification Platery							
□ Policyholder Mailing Add	ness						
obbess 1	BLK 718 #06-101	Address 2	JURIONG WEST S	TREET 71	Address 3	SZNGAPONE 6407	18
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	640718	
Inte No.		Related Policy Number	8103759655				
TO Of Driver Info							
Oriver Name	NG KOK HUA.	Oriver Type	Hein Driver				
Innamed driver Name		Driver NR3C	516321733		Driver DOB	18/06/1969	
legister thate of Driver License	01/04/1997	Elnver Age	54		Driving Expenence	21	
Contact No.(Mobile)	¥1072321	Contact No.(Office)			Contack Nu,(mome)		
Address 2	BLK 718 #06-101	Address 2	JURIONG WEST S	THEET 73	Address 3	SINGAPORE 8407	sie:
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addre	is	Past Code	640714	
init No							
oes he own a Singapore	THE = 140	Driver Vehicle No.	\$7092404		Oriver Shaurer Company	640718	
Registered sar?							
Peclaration							
Claim 981 Baw							
Claim Type +				ор-нх	Insured two KCK HUA	Insured	B16321711
				40000	Centerit	NICC CONTACT	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Consact No. (Mobile)				91073321	No. 67923579 (Home)	No. (Office)	
imai(Address				auchus64@hutmgil.com	Ol Vehide (57V91+DC	TP Vehicle	SFL40578
MAN WAY SELVE				such a serior and a serior	Number Browners	Number	- Harrison
Litem Description				52/9140K / 57L40978 OF	s. 16 May 2019	Name of Preferred	i f
Irreferred				And with the matter of the co	REPORT WES	Worksho	g. ·
Workshop Edducts No. Wast	Preferred Liability Pully at Fault Figure Preferred Workshop, Name	e unknown * DIA Heister	**	*			
Finalisation (196 Date Registered	Cytice Cytice	e shallown report I mean	***	12/05/2019 16:34	Claim	Cabe	17/05/2019 00:00
				DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Date	Received	[77.00000.00.00.00
Report Taken Be				NOSLI WAHAB			
SESSO SERVICE							
# Print AK letter							
				-			
			Save Submit				
Attachment							
Y							
Accodent No.	MT/1045041	Clem.No.		:005			
Last Doc. Received	# Yes D No	Upload Date		17/05/2019 10:28			
	Patr. *			Category *	Confidential Uni	gency *	Description *
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Norm	The second secon	Own prior *
Chaose File No file chaser			-	Part of the Control o			
			Char	Please Select	* No. * Norm		
Choose File No file shosen			Char	Please Select	* NO * Num		
Choose File No file chosen			Chiar	Please Select	* NO * Norm		
Choose File No file chosen			Ciner	Please Select	Y NO Y Assert		
Chaose File No file chases			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Num	al Y	
Message Nated							Send Hess
→ Attachment Livi							
Attachment	Uplicated By/Date	Category	9	Urgance	Seso/atton		Msg Sent? 1005
() NO.	HIT_HERAH_BIDETKI, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN	tar species		/U=00			13157.5
COURT	5 (BOXIT MERAN) on 17 May 2019 16:35	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-5-1	1	
Section 1988							
NAC BI	HIT_MERAH_\$00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN B (BUKIT MERAH)) on 17 May 2019 16/35	THE SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-5-1	j.	
EC EL A	a family contourly an 45 tags and 12 (32				CASSIMILAG		
NAC III	HIT_MERAH_BODE761 NETSONAL ASSESSMENT CEN	THE SERVICE Photos		Noonal	Photos 2019-5-1		
40000	S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 17 May 2019 16:35	VII. (1990)		- Easternage	Company 67/14/2/1	A	

Ÿ

Source

Action

P. Video List

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (6) 05, 2019 (DD/MA	M/YYYY), TIME: (+!0)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: Kampong Bahru	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
alvehicle Number: STV 9140	k .
DINSURANCE COMPANY: ATIC	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5103 25-9	Gri
O)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THII	Charlet / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	Stream / SL RSZ
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE MPY /VAN /	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	E: 'G/Ab
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	M (PEPOPTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	WY KESOKTING ONLY
AINAME: NG KOK HU	A. (MALE / FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 1632171	J CONTACT: 9(07312/
CIADDRESS: 2/k 718 Jucona	1 Jest 5+ # I # 06-10
C (6607/8)	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLI	CY HOLDER .
TNO OF passange DRIVER	
(Including diag) a) NAME: BO (1000)	(MALE / FEMALE)
C) DIVINCTITUT ASSPORT:	CONTACT:
c]ADDRESS:	
COLDATE OF BIRTHING TO A 1860.	The state of the s
eloccupation in poor form	(DD/MM/YYYY) : .
OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	21-of 1886 ·
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	WITH THE LIBERT OF THE STATE OF
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR) RAININ	WITH INSURED: OWNER
DIROAD SURFACE (DRY) WET / OTHERS	NG / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES ANO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	TION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SFL AULT A	MODEL: JAGUAR .
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Pedar Singh (71/
() NRIC/HN/PASSPORT: /28/40/22 1	CONTACT: 9753 1789
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger of Deliveres NAMER.	MODEL:
Includes de a la DRIVERS NAME	The second secon
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:

email = Kothua 64 @ 8 mil. Com.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1632171J



NG KOK HUA









4253107





NAIC No. S1632171J



23-09-2008 APT BLK 718 JURONG WEST STREET 71 #06-101 SINGAPORE 640718

YOU ARE LICENSED TO URIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES! XSS DATE Motor Care and Motor Tractors the weight of which unlation does not exceed 2500 kilograms. Heavy Motor Care and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen stoeeds 2500 kilograms. Motor Vehicles which are not constructed themselves to carry any loss such the weight of schict unlader stoeeds 7250 kilograms. 25 Aug 1984

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language · Change Password + Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 16/05/2019 14:06 Vehicle Na.(For Motor) SJV9140K Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Date Select Policy No. Product Cover Type Explry Date 0 5103259655 NG KOK HUA \$1632171J drivo CLASSIC GPC SJV9140K SJV9140K 23/08/2018 22/08/2019 Continue